

Wilde Lake Village Board December 18, 2023, 7:00 pm (Special Start Time) Hybrid Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88152747653?pwd=UEc0c1h4MjBhREFyVmRnalZIWmJEUT09

AGENDA

Call to order 1 minute *Approval of Agenda 1 minute *Approval of Minutes (12/4/2023) 2 minutes Resident Speakout 15 minutes **ORDER OF BUSINESS** 1. Update: Youth Advocacy Initiative/Club Wilde Lake 15 minutes 2. Budget - FY24, Quarter - Sharon Cooper-Kerr 15 minutes 3. County Budget Planning - Wilde Lake Priorities for FY25 30 minutes REPORTS 15 minutes

Wilde Lake Representative to the Columbia Association Board of Directors Committees

- Education
- Health and Wellness
- Neighborhood Reps

AC Liaison

Executive Director/Village Manager

Wilde Lake Village Board Chair

ADJOURNMENT (no later than 8:35 pm)

*Indicates action item

Mission Statement: To organize and operate a nonprofit civic organization, exclusively for the promotion of the health, safety, common good and social welfare of the owners of property in, and the residents of, the Village of Wilde Lake.